

OFFENSE(S)

DOB:

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 07/06/2020

DEGREE

Incident #: 20BEX-6587-OF

Call #: 20-6587

Date/Time Reported: 07/01/2020 2252 Report Date/Time: 07/01/2020 2350

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Darren Briley Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Edward Glick

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

ATTEMPTED

TYPE

38

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE PHONE SSN 17 1 NOT AVAIL М DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: TAKEN TO: Childrens Hospital TAKEN BY: Private Ambulance TREATED DATE: 07/01/2020 @ 2341 VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1 2 42 М DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1 PERSON(S) SSN PHONE PERSON TYPE SEX RACE AGE

1 PARENT F

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DARREN C BRILEY

Ref: 20BEX-6587-OF

On 07/01/2020 at approximately 2252 hours Bexley officers responded to 909 Mayfield Pl for an in progress fight.

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 2 07/06/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-6587-OF

Call #: 20-6587

Officers arrived on scene and determined it was a mutual combat situation, neither party wanted to pursue charges.

** Portions

of this report have been redacted **